
Peroni 330ml  (GF)

Peroni 0% 330ml 

Birra Moretti 330ml 

Thatcher’s Gold 500ml 

Thatcher’s Haze 500ml

Exmoor Ale 500ml

Exmoor Stag 500ml

B E E R  &  C I D E R

£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

B
OTTLED

Tors Vodka 
Tia Maria
Three Barrels Brandy
Port
Pimms
Ginger Wine
Harvey’s Sherry
Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced Rum

Jack Daniel’s 
        Wicked Wolf 
        Salcombe 
        Strawberry & Tarragon

S P I R I T S

£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.70
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50GIN

   
G

IN
   

GIN

S O F T  D R I N K S

Britvic 
    Cranberry juice
    Orange juice

Fevertree Tonic
    Regular
    Light
    Elderflower

Cordials
    Elderflower
    Orange
    Blackcurrant

Lemonade
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola

£2.50

£2.95

75p

£2.95
£2.95
£2.75

F O R  T H E  L I T T L E  O N E S

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant & Apple 

Bottled Water still/sparkling

£1.50
£2.50

W I N E  L I S T

R E D
Pleno Tempranillo, Navarra, Spain
Attractive and fruity red with crunchy, leafy blackcurrant and 
strawberry fruit flavours. Fresh, lively and very well made. 

125ml

£4.95

175ml

£5.95

250ml

£7.50

bottle

£23.95

W H I T E
Pleno Viura Blanco, Navarra, Spain
With a bright, ‘straw yellow’ colour, this wine offers a fruity aroma with 
notes of elderflower and citrus. The wine is crisp, fresh and 
well-balanced, with an apple-like background.

125ml

£4.95

175ml

£5.95

250ml

£7.50

bottle

£23.95

RO S É
Organic Rosado Rioja, Bagordi, Spain
Fresh and fruity with a ripe red fruit aroma of strawberries, raspberries 
and rose petals.

125ml

£4.95

175ml

£5.95

250ml

£7.50

bottle

£23.95

R E D
Vicuna Malbec
Central Valley, Chile

Rich flavours of damsons and plums and a hint of 
black pepper and chocolate.

B

Y THE GLASS

B
Y THE BOTTLE£24.95 Pato Torrente Merlot

Central Valley, Chile

Packed full of ripe berries with a subtle hint of chocolate.

£23.95

W H I T E
Pask Instinct Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

An elegant wine with floral notes and 
hints of citrus and gooseberry. Vibrant 
acidity leads to a crisp finish.

£23.95 Amori Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

A fresh and fruity wine with 
tropical and citrus fruits, elegant 
and perfectly balanced.

£22.95
OUR HOT DRINKS CAN BE 

FOUND ON OUR BAR 
SNACKS MENU 


