#### FOXES HOTEL

# DRINKS MENU



# BEER & CIDER+

# SPIRITS +

#### SOFT DRINKS

Diet Coca Cola

Peroni 330ml (GF)	£4.00	Tors Vodka	£3.50	Britvic	£2.50
Peroni 0% 330ml	£3.50	Tia Maria	£3.70	+ Cranberry juice	
Birra Moretti 330ml	£4.00	Three Barrels Brandy	£3.70	+ Orange juice	
Thatcher's Gold 500ml	£4.50	Port	£4.50	Fevertree Tonic	£2.95
Thatcher's Haze 500ml	£4.50	Pimms	£4.00	+ Regular + Light	
Exmoor Ale 500ml	£4.00	Ginger Wine	£4.00	+ Elderflower	
Exmoor Stag 500ml	£4.00	Harvey's Sherry	£3.50	Cordials	75p
		Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum	£4.00	+ Elderflower	
FOR THE LITTLE ONES		Jack Daniel's	£3.70	+ Orange + Blackcurrant	
	61.50	, CIN Wicked Wolf	£4.50	Lemonade	£2.95
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant & Apple Bottled Water still/sparkling	£1.50 £2.50	₹ + Salcombe	£4.50	Coca Cola	£2.95

√

Strawberry & Tarragon

£3.50

## WINE LIST +

### RED +

Pleno Tempranillo, Navarra, Spain	125ml -	+ 175ml -	→ 250ml	+ bottle
Attractive and fruity red with crunchy, leafy blackcurrant and strawberry fruit flavours. Fresh, lively and very well made.	£4.95	£5.95	£7.50	£23.95

#### WHITE +

Pleno Viura Blanco, Navarra, Spain	125ml +	+ 175ml →	+ 250ml	+ bottle
With a bright, 'straw yellow' colour, this wine offers a fruity aroma with	£4.95	£5.95	£7.50	£23.95

notes of elderflower and citrus. The wine is crisp, fresh and well-balanced, with an apple-like background.

# ROSÉ +

Organic Rosado Rioja, Bagordi, Spain	125ml + 175ml + 25	50ml + bottle
--------------------------------------	--------------------	---------------

Fresh and fruity with a ripe red fruit aroma of strawberries, raspberries £4.95 £5.95 £7.50 £23.95 and rose petals.

#### RED +

Vicuna Malbec £24.95 Pato Torrente Merlot £23.95 Central Valley, Chile Central Valley, Chile

Rich flavours of damsons and plums and a hint of Packed full of ripe berries with a subtle hint of chocolate. black pepper and chocolate.



£2.75

#### WHITE +

#### Pask Instinct Sauvignon Blanc £23.95 New Zealand

An elegant wine with floral notes and hints of citrus and gooseberry. Vibrant acidity leads to a crisp finish.

#### Amori Pinot Grigio £22.95 Veneto, Italy

A fresh and fruity wine with tropical and citrus fruits, elegant and perfectly balanced.

OUR HOT DRINKS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR BAR **SNACKS MENU**